## Suraj Upadhyay, Biography, Filmy Career, HomeTown, Girlfriend, Wiki, Income, etc

**Director, Musical Artist, Actor, Writer** 



**Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Apr 5, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Suraj Upadhyay Professionally Known as Suraj Upadhyay is an Indian Musical Artist, Actor, Director, and YouTube Personality. Suraj Upadhyay was Born on (12th August 1999) (Age 23)** in Sultanpur, Uttar Pradesh.

He lives in Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh.



Filmy Career: Suraj Upadhyay has Directed Upcoming Sci-fi Time Travel Series (Lost In Time).

He works for the Many Short Films And Music Project.

5 Foot 10 Inch

Suraj Upadhyay

Born: 12th August 1999 (Age 23)

Residence: Indian

Occupation: Actor & Director & Musical Artist

Religion: India

Suraj's Family Consists of Parents, a Brother, and a Sister.

Suraj's Mother's Name is 'Kamini Devi', and the Father's name is 'Pawan Kumar Upadhyay'.







## **Media Contact**

Suraj Upadhyay

surajupadhyay815@gmail.com

Source: Suraj Upadhyay

See on IssueWire